3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
@ . . ATLANTIC \/ERSION TERMINATOR A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER A | RELEASED 15SEPT201T | JAH | TE
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TR 19007393 s 157 Tz
2836908- 1 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2836908-7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2836908-1 B TOOLING KIT MECHANICAL
] i PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2836908-7? B TO0LING K17 PNEUMATIC
7-2836908-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE -] w - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250
WIRE |2.03 mm [.080] F - | - 1803259-1 BUSHING, FLANGED 1249
INSUL |3.05 mm [.120] O - w - 2119641-1 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248
-] 1 w 2119082-7 |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT (244
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS : !
408-35047 -] w w 2079764-1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
N\ - | 1| 1 1 2119083-1 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247
-] 1 1 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 124
E P PACKARD el TEM AL - 1o w 2119580~ 1 MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
TERMINAL DATA: PELPHL PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD/FCI TERMINALTE CRIMP SPECIFICATION 1 I | - | 20634401 [AIR FEED MODULE 1738
TERMINAL NAME: APEX 1.2 TERMINAL,FEMALE TERMINAL NAME: APEX 1.2 TERMINAL,FEMALE -] 2 2 | - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
4.84-5.60 wm [191-.221 [N] 1.70-2.41 mm [.067-.095 [N] LB 60t 61 22l | 70-2.41 wm [.067-.085 IN] - T }g%
TERMINAL 13576990 PAGE 1 & 3 OF 4 Rev 2014-07-29 - - - - - - - : : : ‘
appL1CAT IONES h ool Teas oy HONE -~ | I | - | 2119799-1 |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
SPECIFTCATION - - - SPECIFICATION - - - N -] 1 2119955-1 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
-] 1 1 28449081 SCREW, LOCKING 199
TERMINALS APPLIED Zﬁx : :
SRR TERMINALS APPLIED /6\ /I R TTyra “ [ [T 2844907-1 [POST, LOCKING 98
TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI SEAL | DIAMETER RANGE TE TERMINAL DELPHL PACKARD/FCL TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI SEAL | DIAMETER RANGE - 1 1 1 1 455888-4 SPACER, CRIMPER | 87
2318366 1 13805376 2318361- 1 €528010 1. 7-2. Amm 2318366~ 1 13805376 2318367~ 1 €528010 1.7-2. 4mm o R 1803607-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |
2318366-2 F731400 2318361-2 A-0419 . T-2. 4mm 23183662 F131400 23183672 A-0419 1.7-2. 4mm S I T O A 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
2318366-3 13576990 2318367-3 13898958 1. 7-2. Amm 2318366-3 13576990 2318367-3 13898958 1 7-2 4mm -2l 2] 2 2168078 -1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 | 66
£318366-4 24001864 £318367-4 13576991 2318366 -4 54001864 23183671 1357699 R 2168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 ¥ 8.0 160
g:iiij fiij;:ji 23183666 54001866 N - [ 985575-3  |SCR, FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 1757
EITETT TYIFTE c318366-7 1979640 R 1338683-8  |FEED PAWL 156
c318366°8 04001863 -l a s 4] 4 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoMS, M4 X 12.0 | 54
S I N N [-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 153
WIRE L 3 CRIMP HEIGHT i CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE P CRIMP HEIGHT F[CRIMP HEIGHT - L 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 192
SI/E P mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING SI17E (53 mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING -] 1 811242-5 BUMPER, HOLD DOWN | ol
1. 50mm? 1.45+/-0.05 [ 057+/-.002] 6.2 1. 25mm? 1.35+/-0.05 [.053+/-.002] 1.3 il I B I 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 190
1. 00mm? 1.25+¢/-0.05 [.049+/-.002] 8. 4 S B N 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
0.75mm? 1.204/-0.05 [.047+/-.002] 8.9 - 1 - 1 2119652-1 FEED CAM, PRE FEED | 48
0.80mm? 1 15+/-0.05 [.045+/-.002] 9.4 - - w 2119653-1 FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
-] 1 w 1803583-9  |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 146
-] 1 1 1803515-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC 144
Iﬂ!!ﬂ - 1 1 1803602- 1 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 14
-] 1 1 1752356-3  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 134
S I N N 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 133
Zﬁx S I N N 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 7| 30
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS S R R I | 2844997 -1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
z/\x REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND S I A N N 400888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 128
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - (R | | 1320928-7? STRIP GUIDE 24
Zﬁl -] 1 w 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 121
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, R R R R 180282 WASHER. TLAT. REG me 50
Zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - w w 2119533-1 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 9
T P N N R AT E
‘ -] 1 1 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION [ 7
Zﬁl APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD -] w w 1-356885-4 |STOP, SHEAR [ —
Loo Ll AU el T CORE L HLIoR et GUALTEICATION. NEEEEEREE 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
‘ N - |1 1 1 318707-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
Zﬁl THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. N T2 2| 1 8-1633920-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
IT HAS BEEN EVALUATED AND IS CONDITIONALLY SPECIFIED BY TE CONNECTIVITY. THIS *WARN I NG R R - - 7
CUSTOMIZED CRIMP PARAMETER IS NOT LISTED AS AN APPROVED APPLICATION WITHIN THE
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS. TE CONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL ON INSTALLATION, SET WIrRe DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING S I B - - - 6
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, T | | 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO FOR CLARGEST Wikt ST/ZB. CRIMP HETGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER ST 1 1 > 5380111 BLOCK CRINPER SPACER ./
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, 1T IS THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, ! .
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS N T2 2] 1 1-1803143-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE IN THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL ReFerR 1O THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. AR | | 155888 7 SPACER. CRIMPER >
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT. T e e 1 YT CRIMPE& TR PRI 1
| - - ,
1?& TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. 11l 10l 91l o] SART NO SESCRIPTION ILéM
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER R B R S N R RS L T 2ARUG201 T ‘
DOCUMENT ) 1 OW B 35000 . SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. M 7HAO D /Z/—/E/ TE COHHC(JHVWY
o HANG cAAUG20TT G Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 2AAUG201 T [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION . —
T PRODﬁ“ Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @ ue = )
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AGLES =1 - A 1] 00775 (Co2836908 )
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET | OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPYRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

/@REF
@
| 4 REF —
e
r REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

0+0.5

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

=

Mimiﬁ§§m ()rer

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

F:EEEyE

;_l-

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

o cARUGEDTT —> TE Connectivit
M. /HAO — > y
CH); THANG 2AAUG201 T ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSTONS: OTHERWISE SPECITIFD: APVD 2AAUG201 T [NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : i
e o 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L 0mm STROKE Shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 72 of 4 @E}éité + -
— . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ECHANTCAL AN TCal (Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) AiGLES o A 1| o010 (2836908
AIR FEED : : - - ,
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET P OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 6 5 4 3 ?
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘QPQS
@ ) PAC I F IC \/ERS ION TERM I NATOR A 66 p LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD
PART INTERFACE ADAPTER —
REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2836908- 1 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL
2-2836908-7 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
7-2836908-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP ST7E TYPE
WIRE 2.03 mm [.080] F
TNSUL 1305 mm T 1207 0 - - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250
- - 18032591 BUSHING, FLANGED 249
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS ’
40835047 L] - | 2119082-7  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT |244
- | 20797641 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243
N - | | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL P47
- | 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 241
- - 21195801 MECHANTCAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD/FCI TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: DELPHI PACKARD/FCI TERMINALTE CRIMP SPECIFICATION - | - 2063440-1 AR FEED MODULE 238
TERMINAL NAME: APEX 1.2 TERMINAL,FEMALE TERMINAL NAME: APEX 1.2 TERMINAL,6 FEMALE - fa - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 /7
WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT [TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH LT |TERMINAL INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE : REF tEf gjézggf ESENERF!E\ENEHEER lgé
XEEMM%ION 19916950 PAGE 16 3 OF 4 fev c0T4-01-29 ] XEW%Q%ION NONE ) ] ST [ 2168083-8 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 144
SPECIFICATION _ _ SPECIFICATION - - - - 4 4 2W6808379 SCR, SKT HD CAP, ROHS, MA X 20 W 43
- - 2119653-2  |FEED CAM, POST FEED 147
TERMINALS APPLIED A\ TERMINALS APPLIED /&\A\ B T T T | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY . SF W
SEAL INSULATION
TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI SEAL DIAMETER RANGF TE TERMINAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI TERMINAL TE SEAL DELPHI PACKARD/FCI SEAL DIAMETER RANGE ~ 1 1 1803516~ 1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
23183661 13805376 2318367-1 €528010 1. 7-2. 4mm 23183661 13805376 23183671 €528010 L. 7-2. 4mm _ ! _ 37236211 PIN, RETAIN, ORVD, 3716 X .894 137
23183662 £7131400 23183672 A 0410 [ 7.2 4mm 2318366-2 F731400 2318367-2 A-0419 1. 7-2. 4mm - W - 21197991 HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
0318366 -3 13576990 0318367-3 13898958 1 7-2 4mm 2318366-3 13576990 2318367-3 13898958 1.7-2. 4mm A - 1 1 21199551 ASSY, LUBRICATOR, SIDE FEED 113
2318366-4 54001864 2318367-4 1357699 2318366-4 54001864 2318367-4 13576991 - 1 1 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCHKING 99
2318366-5 13587331 2318367-5 13814607 2318366-5 13587331 2318367-5 13814607 - 1 | 2844907-1 POST, LOCKING 98
2318366-6 54001866 2318366-6 54001866 - 1 1 455888 -4 SPACER, CRIMPER 87
2318366-7 13579640 2318366-T 13579640 - | 18036071 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
2318366-8 54001863 2318366-8 54001863 - | | 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 6/
-2 |2 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
WIRE L~ |CRIMP HEIGHT [CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT /4 | L1 5018022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 29
| 50mm2 1.45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 6.2 | 25mn2 [1.35¢/-0.05 [.053+/- 0021 7.3 _ LT 199868578 |FEED PAWL 06
0 0mm? T e 0 05 L 0a9s - 007 . -2 |2 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP. RoHS, M4 X 10 53
0 75 T o0v /0 05 [ 0471/ 0077 5 o - | 5018030~ 1 NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 57
0 80w T 1950 05 [ 0456/ 002 0 4 - | 811242-5 BUMPER . HOLD DOWN gg
- | 690753-7 SPACER. TONKER
- 2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
[ 1] B 21196521 |FEED CAM. PRE FLED 48
- | 18036021 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
Zﬁl - | 1752356-3  [SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -2 ]2 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
/2\ REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND - | e |2 | ¢-cB44962-8 |OPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - w w 2844992-1 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
Zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242, " | | SEELLCISRE SPACER, CRIMPER 28
- | 1320928-2  [STRIP GUIDE 24
1?& CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - | 2168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 21
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - f f ;wliggif g?é?EEERFLé¥bEREEEg4 %g
Zﬁl APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD N - | | 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 13
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. - - -
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. l l {S;Egggé Z gigéNGéHgigPRESSION l?
1?& THIS CRIMP PARAMETER IS PROVIDED TO MEET A CUSTOM AND UNIQUE CUSTOMER REQUIREMENT. N - | | 2119805~ 1 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
L1 145 SEEN LIACURTER D, COMRIT LY SEECIELED B T COMECTIVT, T, FWARNING B N 9
TERMINAL MANUFACTURER'S SPECIFICATIONS. TECONNECTIVITY EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ANY AND ALL ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N 1| T | 1| 8-1633920-0 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
WARRANTIES THAT THE PRODUCT WILL PERFORM SIMILARLY TO VALIDATED AND APPROVED APPLICATIONS, N R - -
AS STATED WITHIN THE MANUFACTURER'S APPLICATION SPECIFICATIONS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/Z8. CRIMP HEIGHT ReFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER g
IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR PARTICULAR PURPOSE. AS SUCH, I'S S e - -
HIGHLY RECOMMENDED THAT THE CUSTOMER PERFORM FURTHER DETAILED EVALUATION TO ASSESS THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSt DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, - | 2119781-5 |DEPRESSOR. SHEAR 5
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE [N THE SPECIFIC APPLICATION AND OBTAIN APPROVAL FROM TERMINAL REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. T > 238011-1 |BLOCK  CRIMPER SPACER 7
MANUFACTURER FOR THIS CUSTOM REQUIREMENT. : .
N | | 1-1803143-4 |CRIMPER, INSULATION 0
Zﬁl TERMINAL LUBRICANT IS RECOMMENDED. N | 155888 - ] SPACER. CRIMPER >
8. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER N PPt 2040640077 JCRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
DOCUMENT, 101-35000. -771-22]-21| PART NO DESCRIPTION o
TS R SUBNECT 10 CHANGE AND THE CONTROLL ING ENGINEERING ORGAN, ZATION" | DWN 2AANUG20T T C ) o
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. M ) ZHAO : TE COHHCCJ( (' J(y
CH); THANG 2AAUG201 T C ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD CAAUG201 T [NAaME ‘
{D /x<:: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% E; I <> %j mm L ZHANG Ocean Side Feed
T 7 Applicator
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 @E}é e o )
. . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Atlaontic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) AGLES S B A 1| 00779 [C=2836908 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET 3 OF4 REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

Lol I YPL
MECHANTCAL

’//4i:>REF
O

I 4REF
%_1E£:i<::>REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATIL

—= (04+0 .5

F
N

\W‘I’REF

0
TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION
r===i}:> ‘l') ¢ qll}REF
I | 35.2240.05
| .
_OO
RAM SET-UP
[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES
o~ <‘I’REF
CAM POSITIONS S '
SUmm o TROKE 30mm STROKE L 2 —

- U

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

INEERING ORGAN|ZATION | DWN 2AAUG20TT o
[ M. 7HAQ (G TE Connectivity
CH); THANG 2A4AUG201 T ( ) /Z/—/E Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P /\ C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD‘ SIAUG2 01T [Nave ‘
mm K LHANG Ocean Side Feed
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 o RLE & hoplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- -
POST FEED PRE FEED (Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Eiﬁti i _
ANGLES +- -
MATERIAL  |FINISH ] WEIGHT 7 A ‘ 00779 @:2836908
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — |>M° [ | 4 OF4 REVB

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



